VPP - Visiting Professors Program

Members:

Prof. Djordje Jovanovic, Vice-rector of the University of Montenegro
Tatjana Sekulic, Deputy Director at the Republican Agency for International, Scientific, Educational and Technical Cooperation
Miladin Vuckovic, Senior Advisor for Science at the Ministry of Education and Science
Jelena Vukicevic, Counseling and Program Officer, WUS-Austria

Borko Crnogorac, Deputy Head of Office, WUS-Austria

The commission has decided to grant the following applicants:

VPP

1/02

2/02
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5/02

6/02
7/02
8/02

9/02

Host Institution Contact person

Faculty of Mechanical
Engineering

Igor Vusanovic

Faculty of Economics Sonja Bjeletic
Faculty of Economics Andjelko Lojpur
Faculty of Mathematics and Sinisa Stamatovic
Natural Sciences

Faculty of Mathematics and lzedin Krnic
Natural Sciences

Faculty of Civil Engineering Irena Maras

Music Academy Tatjana Krkeljic
Faculty of Mathematics and Slobodan Backovic
Natural Sciences

Faculty of Mathematics and Jovan Mirkovic
Natural Sciences

Visiting Lecturer

Matthew Krane, Purdue University, USA

Yusuf H. Akbar, Central European
University, Budapest

Aziz Sunje, University of Sarajevo
Vladimir Piterbag, Moscow Lomonosov
University

Mihail Potapov, Moscow Lomonosov
University

Hermann Knoflacher, Technical
University, Vienna

Janos Balint, Ferenz Liszt, Hungary
Nukzar Grigalashvili, Joint Institute for
Nuclear Research

Kuzao Kadowaki, Univesity of Tskuba,
Japan

Time frame
March 11-12, 2002

March 18-27, 2002
April 26-27, 2002
June 1-10, 2002

May 20-30, 2002

June 16-18, 2002

July 24-26, 2002
September 2-14,
2002

September 26-
October 02, 2002

Total spent: (EUR)

Granted
(EUR)

767.00

660.00
660.00
756.00

730.00

505.39
540.00
767.00

767.00
6152.39



